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Byl CLIRK

Rules and Ordinances Committee Meetings

Representative Town Meeting

2023

Tuesday January 17 Special Meeting  7:30 pm
Tuesday, January 24 Special Meeting, 7:30 pm
Tuesday, February 21 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm
Tuesday, March 21 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm
Tuesday, April 18 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm

Tuesday, April 25 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm
Tuesday, May 16 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm
Tuesday, June 20 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm
Tuesday, September 19 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm
Tuesday, October 17 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm

Tuesday, November 21 Regular Meeting 7:30 pm

Special Meetings are limited to items on the published agenda, posted at
least 24 hours in advance. Items not on the agenda may be added to the agenda for
regular meetings by a 2/3's vote of the committee. Other meetings may be held as
Special Meetings if required. Town budget will be discussed in April Meetings.
Meetings will be held at Community House, 46 Church Street, unless otherwise
announced.

Respectfully submitted,
Peter Black
Chair, Rules & Ordinances Committee



